
WOMEN'S  156.0 RESULTS

Women's  156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jo Turner Goddard High School 154.3 185.0 10

2 Kyndal Rusk Wellington High School 149.5 150.0 8

3 Audra Arensdorf Pratt High School 155.4 135.0 6

4 Mikayla Ybarra Wellington High School 150.2 130.0 4

5 Zoey Yager Remington High School 155.4 130.0 2

6 Lila Collins Maize High 154.4 120.0 1

7 Gabrielle Gaither Maize South High School 153.0 115.0 0

8 Valerie Norwood Wellington High School 154.7 115.0 0

9 Bailee Sipp Wellington High School 149.8 110.0 0

10 Brittan Zeka Wellington High School 155.0 100.0 0

11 Bella Angleton Wellington High School 149.0 95.0 0

12 Isabel Gwinn Pratt High School 150.4 95.0 0

13 Addison Stelling Goddard High School 150.6 85.0 0

14 Gabrielle Knight Goddard High School 152.0 70.0 0

15 Julianne Elliott Eisenhower high school 152.0 0.0 0

Women's  156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jo Turner Goddard High School 154.3 310.0 10

2 Zoey Yager Remington High School 155.4 255.0 0

2 Audra Arensdorf Pratt High School 155.4 255.0 0

4 Mikayla Ybarra Wellington High School 150.2 250.0 4

5 Lila Collins Maize High 154.4 230.0 2

6 Brittan Zeka Wellington High School 155.0 225.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Kyndal Rusk Wellington High School 149.5 220.0 0

8 Valerie Norwood Wellington High School 154.7 215.0 0

9 Gabrielle Gaither Maize South High School 153.0 185.0 0

10 Bella Angleton Wellington High School 149.0 180.0 0

11 Isabel Gwinn Pratt High School 150.4 175.0 0

12 Addison Stelling Goddard High School 150.6 115.0 0

13 Gabrielle Knight Goddard High School 152.0 90.0 0

14 Bailee Sipp Wellington High School 149.8 0.0 0

15 Julianne Elliott Eisenhower high school 152.0 0.0 0

Women's  156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kyndal Rusk Wellington High School 149.5 165.0 10

2 Jo Turner Goddard High School 154.3 165.0 8

3 Audra Arensdorf Pratt High School 155.4 160.0 6

4 Brittan Zeka Wellington High School 155.0 150.0 4

5 Mikayla Ybarra Wellington High School 150.2 145.0 2

6 Gabrielle Gaither Maize South High School 153.0 145.0 1

7 Zoey Yager Remington High School 155.4 140.0 0

8 Julianne Elliott Eisenhower high school 152.0 120.0 0

9 Valerie Norwood Wellington High School 154.7 115.0 0

10 Isabel Gwinn Pratt High School 150.4 110.0 0

11 Lila Collins Maize High 154.4 105.0 0

12 Bailee Sipp Wellington High School 149.8 100.0 0

13 Bella Angleton Wellington High School 149.0 95.0 0

14 Addison Stelling Goddard High School 150.6 85.0 0

15 Gabrielle Knight Goddard High School 152.0 80.0 0



Women's  156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jo Turner Goddard High School 154.3 660.0 10

2 Audra Arensdorf Pratt High School 155.4 550.0 8

3 Kyndal Rusk Wellington High School 149.5 535.0 6

4 Mikayla Ybarra Wellington High School 150.2 525.0 4

5 Zoey Yager Remington High School 155.4 525.0 2

6 Brittan Zeka Wellington High School 155.0 475.0 1

7 Lila Collins Maize High 154.4 455.0 0

8 Gabrielle Gaither Maize South High School 153.0 445.0 0

9 Valerie Norwood Wellington High School 154.7 445.0 0

10 Isabel Gwinn Pratt High School 150.4 380.0 0

11 Bella Angleton Wellington High School 149.0 370.0 0

12 Addison Stelling Goddard High School 150.6 285.0 0

13 Gabrielle Knight Goddard High School 152.0 240.0 0

14 Bailee Sipp Wellington High School 149.8 210.0 0

15 Julianne Elliott Eisenhower high school 152.0 120.0 0

Women's  156.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

2 Jo Turner Goddard High School 154.3 4.277

3 Kyndal Rusk Wellington High School 149.5 3.579

5 Audra Arensdorf Pratt High School 155.4 3.539

6 Mikayla Ybarra Wellington High School 150.2 3.495

7 Zoey Yager Remington High School 155.4 3.378

9 Brittan Zeka Wellington High School 155.0 3.065

10 Lila Collins Maize High 154.4 2.947

13 Gabrielle Gaither Maize South High School 153.0 2.908

14 Valerie Norwood Wellington High School 154.7 2.877



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

20 Isabel Gwinn Pratt High School 150.4 2.527

22 Bella Angleton Wellington High School 149.0 2.483

35 Addison Stelling Goddard High School 150.6 1.892

36 Gabrielle Knight Goddard High School 152.0 1.579

38 Bailee Sipp Wellington High School 149.8 1.402

43 Julianne Elliott Eisenhower high school 152.0 0.789


